



Ron Rog Sewer Main Replacement Project

Bid Date & Time: Thursday, April 9, 2020 @ 2:00 p.m.

		tDrury Contracting		Gershenson Construction		XL Contracting			
		PO Box 71		2 Truitt Drive		20 Mid Rivers Trade Ct, Ste 100			
		Bloomsdale, MO		Eureka, MO 63025		St. Peter, MO 63376			
Description	Qty Unit	Unit Price	Cost	Unit Price	Cost	Unit Price	Cost	Unit Price	Cost
1 Mobilization / Demobilization	1 LS	\$11,625.00	\$11,625.00	\$30,000.00	\$30,000.00	\$49,000.00	\$49,000.00		
2 Bonds & Insurnace	1 LS	\$10,250.00	\$10,250.00	\$2,300.00	\$2,300.00	\$3,700.00	\$3,700.00		
3 8" Diameter SDR-35	1,473 LF	\$110.00	\$162,030.00	\$64.00	\$94,272.00	\$51.00	\$75,123.00		
4 8" Diameter Yellowmine	42 LF	\$125.00	\$5,250.00	\$95.00	\$3,990.00	\$71.00	\$2,982.00		
5 8" Diameter DIP	40 LF	\$130.00	\$5,200.00	\$109.00	\$4,360.00	\$91.00	\$3,640.00		
6 Service Lateral	130 LF	\$195.00	\$25,350.00	\$97.00	\$12,610.00	\$123.00	\$15,990.00		
7 48" Diameter Standard Manhole (5.25 ft deep)	9 EA	\$1,900.00	\$17,100.00	\$3,000.00	\$27,000.00	\$2,500.00	\$22,500.00		
8 48" Diameter Additional Vertical	14 VF	\$200.00	\$2,750.00	\$290.00	\$3,987.50	\$211.00	\$2,901.25		
9 Type "A" Cast Iron Frame and Lid	9 EA	\$400.00	\$3,600.00	\$285.00	\$2,565.00	\$560.00	\$5,040.00		
10 Lamphole Assembly	2 EA	\$1,600.00	\$3,200.00	\$2,500.00	\$5,000.00	\$1,050.00	\$2,100.00		
11 Manhole Abandonment	4 EA	\$1,000.00	\$4,000.00	\$600.00	\$2,400.00	\$1,260.00	\$5,040.00		
12 Manhole (Removal)	3 EA	\$1,200.00	\$3,600.00	\$1,000.00	\$3,000.00	\$520.00	\$1,560.00		
13 VCP Sewer Main Abandonment	1,250 LF	\$3.30	\$4,125.00	\$3.00	\$3,750.00	\$9.00	\$11,250.00		
14 Wye Connections (8" x 6")	13 EA	\$200.00	\$2,600.00	\$500.00	\$6,500.00	\$554.00	\$7,202.00		
15 Granular Backfill	250 Tons	\$60.00	\$15,000.00	\$32.00	\$8,000.00	\$30.00	\$7,500.00		
16 Clearing, Grubbing, Seeding, Fertilizing & Mulching	1 LS	\$8,800.00	\$8,800.00	\$15,000.00	\$15,000.00	\$12,300.00	\$12,300.00		
17 Sod Restoration (Zoysia or Fescue)	4,630 SY	\$10.50	\$48,615.00	\$12.00	\$55,560.00	\$7.00	\$32,410.00		
18 Asphaltic Concrete Surfacing	110 Tons	\$400.00	\$44,000.00	\$152.00	\$16,720.00	\$220.00	\$24,200.00		
19 Concrete Surfacing	25 CY	\$900.00	\$22,500.00	\$200.00	\$5,000.00	\$1,200.00	\$30,000.00		
20 Rip Rap	30 Tons	\$35.00	\$1,050.00	\$70.00	\$2,100.00	\$62.00	\$1,860.00		
21 Protection & Restoration	1 LS	\$7,000.00	\$7,000.00	\$34,000.00	\$34,000.00	\$8,400.00	\$8,400.00		
22 Rock Excavation	100 CY	\$200.00	\$20,000.00	\$220.00	\$22,000.00	\$300.00	\$30,000.00		
Total		\$427,645.00		\$360,114.50		\$354,698.25			
Acknowledge Addendums		YES		YES		YES			
Attend Mandatory Pre-Bid Meeting		YES		YES		YES			
Bid Form		YES		YES		YES			
Bid Bond		YES		YES		YES			